France  Wood House
solaire kit destiné à nos clients exclusivement
Prix indiqué kit non monté
Spilit Pressurized Solar Water Heater System
Inner tank:  High quality stainless steel (sus304-2b)
Outer tank: Galvanized steel alloy or sus 304 quality stainless st
Insulation material: Imported polyurethane
Insulation thickness: 50mm
Type:  Heat pipe vacuum tube
Glass material:  High borosilicate 3.3
Absorptive coating:  Al-N/AL or ALN/ALN-SS/CU
Material: Aluminum alloy plate
Thickness: 1.5mm
Degree: can be adjusted
Dia(mm) Length(mm) No.
HNCM-SP-18 150L Φ370 Φ470 18 1 €HT 673
HNCM-SP-24 200L Φ450 Φ550 24 1 €HT 875
HNCM-SP-30 250L Φ480 Φ580 30 1 €HT 992
HNCM-SP-36 300L Φ480 Φ580 36 2 €HT 1190
HNCM-SP-48 400L Φ580 Φ680 48 2 €HT 1487
HNCM-SP-60 500L Φ580 Φ680 60 2 €HT 1723
Installation scheme：
Φ58 1800
Tubes
QUOTATION
Tank
Tubes
Frame
Prevoir 980 HT  euros de montage.
2
1
Unit Price
(FOB Shanghai)
Item No.
Tank
Capacity
Dia of
inner
tank(mm)
Dia of outer
tank(mm)
Collector
No.s
Coil
NO.